Office accessories / Writing instruments / Pencils

Micki GRS infinity 6pc colouring pencil
set with notepad

SKU: TP1P611.3603
Categorie: Office accessories
Disponibilitate: In stoc (8921)

Set with Notepad is perfect for all your creative projects. This set includes six
vibrant colours: red, yellow, blue, green, orange, and black, each 9cm in
length. The pencils are made from 69% recycled GRS-certified milk carton
paper and feature a smooth graphite tip for easy colouring. Along with the
pencils, the set includes a notepad with 50 sheets, perfect for sketching or
jotting down ideas. The pencils come in FSC® kraft packaging with charming
artwork, adding a delightful touch. Traditional coloured pencils last up to
around 200 metres, but these Tree-Free Infinity pencils can write up to

20,000 metres. They produce a smooth line, are easy to erase, and outlast up

to 100 regular coloured pencils, making them a smart choice for long-lasting
creativity. Comes with eraser.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM
Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle
Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr
Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

0.14 KG

XD Collection
White

17

11,5
17x11,5x1,5cm
52,8

200

white

#FFFFFF

1,5

17

11,5

1,5
17x11,5x1,5cm
Current

Graphite, Paper
CHN

true

89,4

68,8

24,4

37

68,8 x 24,4 x 37 cm
18,5

19,5

true

true



