Micki GRS infinity 6pc colouring pencil set with notepad

SKU: TP1P611.3603

Categorie: Office accessories **Disponibilitate:** În stoc (8921)

Set with Notepad is perfect for all your creative projects. This set includes six vibrant colours: red, yellow, blue, green, orange, and black, each 9cm in length. The pencils are made from 69% recycled GRS-certified milk carton paper and feature a smooth graphite tip for easy colouring. Along with the pencils, the set includes a notepad with 50 sheets, perfect for sketching or jotting down ideas. The pencils come in FSC® kraft packaging with charming artwork, adding a delightful touch. Traditional coloured pencils last up to around 200 metres, but these Tree-Free Infinity pencils can write up to 20,000 metres. They produce a smooth line, are easy to erase, and outlast up to 100 regular coloured pencils, making them a smart choice for long-lasting creativity. Comes with eraser.





General information	
Brand	XD Collection
PMS main colour	White
Item Length CM	17
Item Width CM	11,5
Item Dimensions	17 x 11,5 x 1,5 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	52,8
Outer Carton Qty	200
Color	white
_Color_Hex	#FFFFFF
Item Height CM	1,5
Item Box Length CM	17
Item Box Width CM	11,5
Item Box Height CM	1,5
Item Box Dimensions	17 x 11,5 x 1,5 cm
Product Life Cycle	Current
Material	Graphite, Paper
Countries of Origin	CHN
Eco	true
Item Weight Gross Gr	89,4
Outer Carton Length CM	68,8
Outer Carton Width CM	24,4
Outer Carton Height CM	37
Outer Carton Dimensions	68,8 x 24,4 x 37 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	18,5
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	19,5
Custom Sleeve	true
Gift Wrapping	true